IMPORTANT DATES
Application close

Trade date

Issue date 10 October 2025

Maturity date

Redemption date

3 October 2025
10 October 2030

FEES

The Momentum Eurasia Accelerator Note has all applicable fees priced into the product, therefore 100% of your invested amount
participates in the index returns and the capital protection is available on your full investment amount.

The following fees have been included in the product:

• Advisory fees

• Momentum Securities distribution fee

2,30% for the five-year period deducted once-off upfront

1,70% for the five-year period deducted once-off upfront

EXAMPLE RETURN SCENARIOS
The examples below illustrate how the investment would work based on an investment allocation amount of $1,000,000. These are for
illustrative purposes only and based on the assumption that no early withdrawals are made from the investment.

Upon maturity of the investment, the investor receives:
• 100% of invested capital
• + 200% participation in the positive performance of the equally weighted basket of indices (in USD).

Quarterly Arithmic Average Performance of the
underlying (compared to the initial Index level) Potential USD Maturity Value (before tax)

-50% $ 1 000 000

-25% $ 1 000 000

$ 1 000 000

$ 1 000 000

$ 1 200 000

$ 1 600 000

-10%

0%

10%

30%

50% $ 2 000 000

Momentum Eurasia Accelerator Note  |  September 2025  |  Page 4

When you invest in the Momentum Eurasia Accelerator Note you
take on the credit risk of the issuer. This is the risk that the issuer
may not be able to pay your initial investment amount plus the
investment growth at the end of the five-year investment term.

The issuer is BNP Paribas as the underwriter of the capital
protection and not the Momentum Group Ltd or any of its
subsidiaries. Therefore, if the issuer defaults on its debt
obligations, you may suffer capital losses.

The underlying indices in this investment are foreign indices with